
Page ____ ~l~ ______ __ 

Dat e 10/23.!..../6.:....2 __ _ 

PROP : Huguenot Academy, Inc . 

COMP: A. T. Conner 

COUNTY : Powhatan (Powhatan, C. H. ) 

From- To From-To 

471 - 473 
473 - 480 
480 - 490 
490 - 500 
500 - 510 

510 - 520 
520 - 530 
530 - 540 
540 - 550 
550 - 560 

INTERVAL SHEET 

740 WWCR #32 VDMR We 11 No. : ____________________ _ 

Sa mple Interval : from 47l to 560 

Total depth ____ 5_8_5 ________________ __ 

Oil ___ Gas ___ Water_ x_ Exploratory ____ _ 

Cuttings 

From- To 

x Core, _____ Other __ _ 

Washed Samples 

From- To 

Compl ~te set of 
sampl§d interva l s 

From- To 



OWNER:
DRILLER:
COUNTY:

Huguenot Academy Inc.
A. T. Conner
Powhatan (Powhatan)

VDMR # 740
WWCR# 32

TOTAL DEPTH: 585'

0-471

471-473

473-480

480-490

490-500

500-510

510-520

520-530

530-540

540-550

550-560

560-585

AGE
Pre-Cambrian

SAMPLE DES CRIPTION
(washed samples)

No samples (top of bedrock in this interval)

Granite - with considerable pink quartz, plagioclase,
biotite, and traces of pyrite

Granite - less pink quartz and biotite, increase in
mus covite

Granite - white-pink quartz, white plagioclase
feldspar, traces of mica, pyrite, and
black siltstone

As above

As above

As above

Granite (X-ray analysis: plagioclase 40%, quartz
30%, mica 20%, orthoclase 10%)

As above

Granite - as above with slight increase in quartz
content

As above

No samples

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

FORMATION OR UNIT
Wissahickon formation

Division of Mineral Resources
Laurence H. Gardner II - Geologist
October 29, 1962




