INTERVAL SHEET

Page	1		VDMR Well No.	: 740 WWCR #32	
Date	10/23/62	_		al: from 471 _{to 560}	
PROP:	Huguenot Academ	my, Inc.	Total depth	5.05	
COMP:	A. T. Conner		OilGas	Waterx_Exploratory_	
COUNTY:	Powhatan (Powha	atan, C. H.)	Cuttingsx	CoreOther	
				Washed Samples	
From-To	From	п-То	From-To	From-To	From-To
_	471 -	473	_	Complete set of	_
_		- 480	_	sampled intervals	_
-		490		<u> </u>	_
-		500	_	-	_
_	500 -		_	_	_
=	510 -	520	-	_	_
_	520 -	530	_	-	<u>_</u>
_	530 -	540	1 - 1	_	_
1 <u>1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 </u>	540 -	550		_	3 -
-	550 -	560	-	-	_
					iA.
_	_	. 1 - 3	_	_	_
_	=	1	_	=	_
_	_	(_ : _	<u>.</u>	_
=	-	6	=		_
	-			=	4
-			:(-	-	-
=	=		-	-	_
			-	=	-
-	-		, -	-	-
_	-		-	-	-
-	-		_	_	-
-	-		=	-	-
-	-		=	-	-
-	-		2.7	-	_
-	v <u>-</u>		i—.	-	-
-	-		-	#	_
=	-		-	- -	14
) -	-			-	H
_	-		-	-	-
-	-		:	-	-

OWNER:

Huguenot Academy Inc.

DRILLER: A. T. Conner

WWCR# 32

COUNTY: Powhatan (Powhatan)

TOTAL DEPTH: 585'

VDMR # 740

SAMPLE DESCRIPTION (washed samples)

0-471	No samples (top of bedrock in this interval)
471-473	Granite - with considerable pink quartz, plagioclase, biotite, and traces of pyrite
473-480	Granite - less pink quartz and biotite, increase in muscovite
480-490	Granite - white-pink quartz, white plagioclase feldspar, traces of mica, pyrite, and black siltstone
490-500	As above
500-510	As above
510-520	As above
520-530	Granite (X-ray analysis: plagioclase 40%, quartz 30%, mica 20%, orthoclase 10%)
530-540	As above
540-550	Granite - as above with slight increase in quartz content
550-560	As above

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

AGE Pre-Cambrian

560-585

No samples

FORMATION OR UNIT
Wissahickon formation

Division of Mineral Resources Laurence H. Gardner II - Geologist October 29, 1962